Seq Num Hour Lap Time
1 START
9 156
23 156 2:15.90 1 2:15.90
35 156 4:24.97 2 2:09.07
47 156 6:33.20 3 2:08.22
60 156 8:41.74 4 2:08.54
72 156 10:48.40 5 2:06.65
83 156 12:57.87 6 2:09.47
88 13:31.71  YELLOW FLAG
96 156 15:07.16 7 2:09.28
100 154035  REDFLAG
1 START
12 503
25 503 2:41.03 1 2:41.03
37 503 5:13.93 2 2:32.90
52 503 7:48.89 3 2:34.96
68 503 10:25.82 4 2:36.92
85 503 13:19.18 5 2:53.36
88 13:31.71  YELLOW FLAG
100 154035 REDFLAG

575 MILOTA Libor

1 START
2 575
14 575 1:53.40 1 1:53.40
26 575 3:44.42 2 1:51.01
38 575 5:35.96 3 1:51.54
49 575 7:26.87 4 1:50.90
62 575 9:18.35 5 1:51.48
74 575 11:09.17 6 1:50.81
84 575 12:59.38 7 1:50.21
88 13:31.71  YELLOW FLAG
94 575 14:53.18 8 1:53.79
100 154035 REDFLAG
1 START
5 627
18 627 2:02.37 1 2:02.37
30 627 4:03.36 2 2:00.98
43 627 6:02.98 3 1:59.62
56 627 8:02.45 4 1:59.46
67 627 10:00.25 5 1:57.80
79 627 11:57.87 6 1:57.61
88 13:31.71  YELLOW FLAG
91 627 13:57.39 7 1:569.52
100 154035 REDFLAG

666 WASZEK Boleslav

1
13

666

START

10.8.2016 - 10.8.2016 / Autodrom Most - CZE

CARBONIACUP 2016
International Championship - Most Il.
Race Group B

Records

Seq Num Hour Lap Time
21 666 2:14.85 1 2:14.85
32 666 4:07.16 2 1:52.30
42 666 6:01.98 3 1:54.81
54 666 7:52.13 4 1:50.15
64 666 9:43.54 5 1:51.40
76 666 11:34.05 6 1:50.50
87 666 13:25.25 7 1:51.20
88 13:31.71 YELLOW FLAG

97 666 15:16.30 8 1:51.05

701 CURDA Zdenék

1
8
20
33
45
57
69
80
88
92

701
701
701
701
701
701
701

701

2:09.10
4:18.38
6:22.67
8:26.85
10:30.18
12:32.88
13:31.71
14:37.29

START

2:09.10
2:09.28
2:04.29
2:04.17
2:03.33
2:02.69
YELLOW FLAG

7 2:04.40
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702 CURDA Zbynék

1
6

702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702

702

2:00.31
3:54.44
5:48.53
7:42.47
9:36.69
11:30.57
13:23.71
13:31.71
15:20.32

START

2:00.31
1:54.12
1:54.08
1:53.94
1:54.21
1:53.88
1:53.14
YELLOW FLAG

8 1:56.61

N o O WN =

703 VALDMAN Lukas

1
3

99

703
703
703
703
703
703
703

703
703

2:00.43
3:57.93
5:54.15
7:50.45
9:46.97
11:43.67
13:31.71
13:39.92
15:35.43

704 VANEK Jifi

1
11

704

START

2:00.43
1:57.49
1:56.21
1:56.30
1:56.51
1:56.70
YELLOW FLAG

7 1:56.24
8 1:55.51

o O WN =

START

Seq Num Hour Lap Time
19 704 2:08.03 1 2:08.03
31 704 4:05.37 2 1:57.33
44 704 6:03.13 8 1:57.76
55 704 7:59.76 4 1:56.63
66 704 9:55.21 5 1:55.45
78 704 11:51.93 6 1:56.72
88 13:31.71  YELLOW FLAG
90 704 13:48.38 7 1:56.44

704 15:48.23 7

766 SEDIVEC Stanislav

1 START

4 766

15 766 1:53.73 1 1:53.73
27 766 3:44.70 2 1:50.96
39 766 5:36.29 3 1:51.58
50 766 7:27.19 4 1:50.90
61 766 9:16.57 5 1:49.37
73 766 11:04.52 6 1:47.95
88 13:31.71  YELLOW FLAG

771 HANZL Martin

1 START

10 771

24 1M 2:17.68 1 2:17.68
36 771 4:25.30 2 2:07.62
48 771 6:33.39 3 2:08.08
59 7171 8:40.16 4 2:06.76
70 771 10:42.94 5 2:02.78
81 771 12:45.02 6 2:02.07
88 13:31.71  YELLOW FLAG
93 771 14:47.30 7 2:02.28

777 BENES Tomas

1 START

7 T

22 777 2:14.98 1 2:14.98
34 777 4:23.64 2 2:08.66
46 777 6:32.13 3 2:08.48
58 777 8:40.11 4 2:07.98
o777 10:47.86 5 2:07.75
82 777 12:57.06 6 2:09.19
88 13:31.71  YELLOW FLAG

95 777 15:06.39 7 2:09.33

10.8.2016 - 17:25 / Page 1/1

TAGHeUEer Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

Pro

Leso Jifi - +420603460419



